
 

School Calendar 2017-2018: 
 

Wednesday Oct 11
th

:             Open Night (for 1
st

 Years Sept 2018)      

 

Mid-term Break: Friday October 27th (3:45 pm) – Monday November 6th (8:45 am) 
.
    

 

Monday November13
th

:  3
rd

 Year Parent-teacher meeting (4:15 – 6:45.)  School closes at 3:30 pm  

Thursday November 23
rd

: 6
th

 Year Parent-teacher meeting (4:15 – 6:45.)  School closes at 3:30 pm       

Friday December 8
th

: School closed                                                    

 

Christmas Holidays: Friday December 22nd (12:00 noon) – Monday January 8th (8:45am) 

 

Tuesday January 16
th

:  Second Year Parent-teacher meeting (4:15 – 6:45).  School closes at 3:30 pm. 

Monday January 29
th

:  Pre Junior and Pre Leaving begin.  

 

Mid-term Break: Friday February 9th (3:45pm) – Monday February 19th (8:45 am) 
                              

Thursday March 8
th

: Fifth Year/LCA1 Parent-teacher meeting 4:15 – 6:45.  School closes at 3:30 pm 

Tuesday March 13
th

:  TY Parent Teacher Meeting (4:15 – 6:45).  School closes at 3:30 pm. 

Monday March 19
th

: Bank Holiday for St Patrick’s Day      

 

Easter Holidays: Friday March 23rd (3:45 pm) – Monday April 9th (8:45 am) 
 

Thursday April 12
th

: First Year Parent-teacher meeting (4:15 – 6:45).  School closes at 3:30 pm.  

Friday May 4
th

:  School closed  

Monday May 7
th

:  Bank Holiday – School closed 

Thursday May 24
th

:  Approximate starting date for Summer exams    

Friday June 1
st

:   School closes for Summer Holidays 

 

 

Note from Department re Contingency Arrangements: 
(Contingency arrangements come into play should the school have to close for inclement weather.) 

 

February 2018 Mid-term: 
 Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the length of 

the February mid-term break by remaining open up to and including Wednesday 14th 

February 2018.   

 

 Easter 2018:   
 Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the length of 

the Easter break by remaining open up to and including Wednesday 28th March 2018   

  


